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TBG - Trade and Business Group : P042 - ODP 8 - Maintenance

This page last changed on Mar 13, 2009 by nsam.

Information
• Technical Corrigendums
• Comment Logs
• Change Requests
• Contributions
• Presentation and Upload

Technical Corrigendums

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Comment Logs

• [P042 - Maintenance - Comment Log]
There are currently no attachments on this page.

Change Requests

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Contributions

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Presentation and Upload

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Upload Information

In order to categorize correctly, please use the following prefix in the filenames:

• "TechnicalCorrigendum..." for category "Technical Corrigendums"
• "CommentLog..." for category "Comment Logs"
• "ChangeRequest..." for category "Change Requests"
• "Contribution..." for category "Contributions"
• "Presentation..." for category "Presentations"

No news found.

No news found.

Agendas and Meetings

Next Meeting
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Invitations and Agenda

Title Author Date Posted

Notes

Title Author Date Posted

Meeting Participation

edit?

Registered Users

Group: tbg1

 Alaa
Badi
(abadi)
abadi@lmi.org

 Coen
Janssen
(cjanssen)
Coen.Janssen@gs1.org

 Delta
Pelgrim
(dpelgrim)
dpelgrim@lmi.org

Edmund
Gray
(egray)
edmundg@omni.ie

Forough
Farshidfar
(ffarshidfar)
farshidfar@ecommerce.gov.ir

 Gilles
Brandel
(gillesbrandel)
Gilles.Brandel@srci.fr

Helge G.
Simonsen
(hgsimonsen)
$generalUtil.maskEmail($user.email)

 Jörg
Walther
(jwalther)
walther@gefeg.com

 Karina
Duvinger
(karinaduvinger)
karina.duvinger@gs1.se

 Klaus
Foerderer
(kfoerderer)

Contributions

Contributions of Page
Information:

User EditsCommentsLabels
admin 1 0 0
nsam 2 0 3

Contributions of News:

User EditsCommentsLabels
Claudio
Meza

19 0 54

Alaa
Badi

12 0 0

Kevin
Smith

2 0 1

Natascha
Pottier

3 0 0

Yan
ZHANG

4 0 12

Coen
Janssen

45 3 0

admin 84 0 26
Marieme
Seydi

1 0 0

nsam 104 0 142
CEFACT
Administrator

1 0 3

Ian
Pegg

0 0 1
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